FOR INMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Yennifer Álvarez / Communications Director Email: Yennifer.Alvarez@DiscoverPuertoRico.com Phone: (787) 710-8280 / Cell: (787) 610-0202

Contact: Mily Hernández, APR

Email: mily.hernandez@comstatpr.com

Tel: (787) 507 -4919



Puerto Rico is on the Top 10 Meeting & Incentive Destination 'hot list'

The Island is part of the Global Destination Index published by Global DMC Partners, which is the largest global network of independent destination management companies

SAN JUAN, PR, October 31, 2018 –Puerto Rico is part of the Top 10 Global Destination Index, a unique tool that highlights the most popular meeting and incentive destinations around the world.

The Global DMC Partners published its 2018 Global Destination Index, which compiled data from over 6,000 meeting and incentive programs across 2018 in over 500 destinations.

Global DMC Partners is the largest global network of independent destination management companies and creative event experts serving planners worldwide.

The 2019 Meeting & Incentive Destination 'hot list' includes: Costa Rica, Bahamas, Malta, Puerto Rico, Morocco, Croatia, St. Lucia, Denver/Colorado Springs, South Africa, and Thailand.

Brad Dean, CEO of Discover Puerto Rico, explained that flight patterns, cost-effective local options and a wide range of unique activities are just a few of the reasons why these destinations are already showing popularity for 2019 according to the Global Destination Index.

"Puerto Rico is ready, able and eager to welcome visitors to the Island and being part of this Top 10 is very important to develop both business and leisure tourism", said Dean.

###

About Discover Puerto Rico

Discover Puerto Rico is a newly established private, not for-profit Destination Marketing Organization (DMO) whose mission is to make Puerto Rico visible to the world as a premier travel destination. The DMO will bring prosperity to the people of Puerto Rico by collaboratively positioning the Island's diversity and uniqueness for leisure, business and events. It is responsible for all global marketing, sales and promotion of the destination and works closely with key local governmental and non-governmental stakeholders throughout Puerto Rico's visitor economy and community at large to empower economic growth.